Pos
1
2
3
4
5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

1 Female Open
2 Female Open
3 Female Open

Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race

Class

Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open

Event Date: May 26th, 2023

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Debbie Narraway
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

First Name Last Name
Dominique  Mayho
Kavin Smith
Clifford Roberts
Kian Wookey
Darren Glasford
Michael Terceira
Will Drea
Tracy Wright
Wouter Aarts
Mark Hatherley
Adam Kirk
Stephen Ryan
Andrew Charlesworth
Anthony Smith

Otis Ingham
Craig Ferguson
Che'quan Richardson
Pete Crayford
Dennis Fagundo
Shannon Jennings
Matthew Ringer
Christopher Roque
Mark Simons
Frank Ming

Kent Richardson
Vincent Chaves
Panzy Olander
Liana Medeiros
Jennifer Lightbourne
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Gap Sponsor/Team

31:47.1
32:07.9
32:21.8
32:23.0
32:23.7
32:24.3
32:24.5
32:24.8
32:25.1
32:26.6 39.498
32:26.8 39.498
32:28.0 40.952
32:29.2 42.14
32:29.4 4214
32:30.4 42.14
32:32.6 45.523
32:36.8 49.722
33:19.4 01:32.3
33:45.7 01:58.7
34:25.1 02:38.1
35:24.1 03:37.0
35:55.2 04:08.1
36:00.9 04:13.8
36:01.3 04:13.8
36:54.3 05:06.7
37:12.5 05:25.4
34:41.0
35:02.9

20.813
34.765
35.946
35.946
35.946
35.946
35.946
35.946

21.94

VT Construction - Madison
20.813 Independent
13.952 Bicycle Works
1.181 BRCC
Winners Edge
Winners Edge
VT Construction - Madison
Winners Edge
BRCC
3.552 Winners Edge
Winners Edge
1.454 BRCC
1.188 BRCC
Winners Edge
Winners Edge
3.383 Winners Edge
4.199 Bicycle Works
42.608 Gnosis
26.34 BRCC
39.387 Bicycle Works
58.987 Winners Edge
31.075 Winners Edge
5.707 Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
52.907 Winners Edge
18.682 Bicycle Works
Bicycle Works
21.94 Winners Edge

36:53.8 02:12.8 01:50.9 Bicycle Works



Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race

Event Date: May 26th, 2023

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Debbie Narraway

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
4 Female Open
5 Female Open
1 Junior Male
2 Junior Male
3 Junior Male
4 Junior Male
5 Junior Male
6 Junior Male
7 Junior Male
1 Junior Female
2 Junior Female
3 Junior Female

First Name Last Name
Rose-Anna  Hoey
Caroline Black
Cameron Morris
Jackson Langley
Jake Smith
Andrew Thomas
Keon Stevens
Braxton Cooze
Zachary Moniz
Annabelle Miller
Charlotte Millington
Skye Ferguson

Total Time

——y v BERy,
» > » %

o »
‘7

0cum0“

70)\9\%“

DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team

37:25.6
38:21.0
32:06.8
32:09.6
32:12.4
32:23.0
32:25.1
35:56.5
36:19.9
34:45.4
38:20.6
39:47.6

02:44.6 31.763 VT Construction - Madison
03:39.6 55.055 Bicycle Works
VT Construction - Madison
2.828 2.828 VT Construction - Madison
5.548 2.72 BRCC
16.184 10.636 Winners Edge
16.184 Winners Edge
03:49.7 03:33.5 BDA Junior Cycling
04:13.1 23.404 VT Construction - Madison
Winners Edge
03:35.2 03:35.2 VT Construction - Madison
05:02.2 01:27.0 Winners Edge



