Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race

Event Date: May 26th, 2023

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Debbie Narraway

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



<u>Pos</u>	Class	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	<u>DIFF</u>	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team
1	Male Open	Dominique	Mayho	31:47.1			VT Construction - Madison
2	Male Open	Kavin	Smith	32:07.9	20.813	20.813	Independent
3	Male Open	Clifford	Roberts	32:21.8	34.765	13.952	Bicycle Works
4	Male Open	Kian	Wookey	32:23.0	35.946	1.181	BRCC
5	Male Open	Darren	Glasford	32:23.7	35.946		Winners Edge
6	Male Open	Michael	Terceira	32:24.3	35.946		Winners Edge
7	Male Open	Will	Drea	32:24.5	35.946		VT Construction - Madison
8	Male Open	Tracy	Wright	32:24.8	35.946		Winners Edge
9	Male Open	Wouter	Aarts	32:25.1	35.946		BRCC
10	Male Open	Mark	Hatherley	32:26.6	39.498	3.552	Winners Edge
11	Male Open	Adam	Kirk	32:26.8	39.498		Winners Edge
12	Male Open	Stephen	Ryan	32:28.0	40.952	1.454	BRCC
13	Male Open	Andrew	Charlesworth	32:29.2	42.14	1.188	BRCC
14	Male Open	Anthony	Smith	32:29.4	42.14		Winners Edge
15	Male Open	Otis	Ingham	32:30.4	42.14		Winners Edge
16	Male Open	Craig	Ferguson	32:32.6	45.523	3.383	Winners Edge
17	Male Open	Che'quan	Richardson	32:36.8	49.722	4.199	Bicycle Works
18	Male Open	Pete	Crayford	33:19.4	01:32.3	42.608	Gnosis
19	Male Open	Dennis	Fagundo	33:45.7	01:58.7	26.34	BRCC
20	Male Open	Shannon	Jennings	34:25.1	02:38.1	39.387	Bicycle Works
21	Male Open	Matthew	Ringer	35:24.1	03:37.0	58.987	Winners Edge
22	Male Open	Christopher	Roque	35:55.2	04:08.1	31.075	Winners Edge
23	Male Open	Mark	Simons	36:00.9	04:13.8	5.707	Winners Edge
24	Male Open	Frank	Ming	36:01.3	04:13.8		Bicycle Works
25	Male Open	Kent	Richardson	36:54.3	05:06.7	52.907	Winners Edge
26	Male Open	Vincent	Chaves	37:12.5	05:25.4	18.682	Bicycle Works
1	Female Open	Panzy	Olander	34:41.0			Bicycle Works
2	Female Open	Liana	Medeiros	35:02.9	21.94	21.94	Winners Edge
3	Female Open	Jennifer	Lightbourne	36:53.8	02:12.8	01:50.9	Bicycle Works

Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race

Event Date: May 26th, 2023

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Debbie Narraway

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



First Name	Last Name	Total Time	<u>DIFF</u>	<u>Gap</u>	<u>Sponsor/Team</u>
Rose-Anna	Hoey	37:25.6	02:44.6	31.763	VT Construction - Madison
Caroline	Black	38:21.0	03:39.6	55.055	Bicycle Works
Cameron	Morris	32:06.8			VT Construction - Madison
Jackson	Langley	32:09.6	2.828	2.828	VT Construction - Madison
Jake	Smith	32:12.4	5.548	2.72	BRCC
Andrew	Thomas	32:23.0	16.184	10.636	Winners Edge
Keon	Stevens	32:25.1	16.184		Winners Edge
Braxton	Cooze	35:56.5	03:49.7	03:33.5	BDA Junior Cycling
Zachary	Moniz	36:19.9	04:13.1	23.404	VT Construction - Madison
Annabelle	Miller	34:45.4			Winners Edge
Charlotte	Millington	38:20.6	03:35.2	03:35.2	VT Construction - Madison
Skye	Ferguson	39:47.6	05:02.2	01:27.0	Winners Edge
	Rose-Anna Caroline Cameron Jackson Jake Andrew Keon Braxton Zachary Annabelle Charlotte	Rose-Anna Hoey Caroline Black Cameron Morris Jackson Langley Jake Smith Andrew Thomas Keon Stevens Braxton Cooze Zachary Moniz Annabelle Miller Charlotte Millington	Rose-Anna Hoey 37:25.6 Caroline Black 38:21.0 Cameron Morris 32:06.8 Jackson Langley 32:09.6 Jake Smith 32:12.4 Andrew Thomas 32:23.0 Keon Stevens 32:25.1 Braxton Cooze 35:56.5 Zachary Moniz 36:19.9 Annabelle Miller 34:45.4 Charlotte Millington 38:20.6	Rose-Anna Hoey 37:25.6 02:44.6 Caroline Black 38:21.0 03:39.6 Cameron Morris 32:06.8 Jackson Langley 32:09.6 2.828 Jake Smith 32:12.4 5.548 Andrew Thomas 32:23.0 16.184 Keon Stevens 32:25.1 16.184 Braxton Cooze 35:56.5 03:49.7 Zachary Moniz 36:19.9 04:13.1 Annabelle Miller 34:45.4 Charlotte Millington 38:20.6 03:35.2	Rose-Anna Hoey 37:25.6 02:44.6 31.763 Caroline Black 38:21.0 03:39.6 55.055 Cameron Morris 32:06.8 2.828 2.828 Jackson Langley 32:09.6 2.828 2.828 Jake Smith 32:12.4 5.548 2.72 Andrew Thomas 32:23.0 16.184 10.636 Keon Stevens 32:25.1 16.184 Braxton Cooze 35:56.5 03:49.7 03:33.5 Zachary Moniz 36:19.9 04:13.1 23.404 Annabelle Miller 34:45.4 Charlotte Millington 38:20.6 03:35.2 03:35.2